
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

The Woodlands High School

2013 0906/13Yr: Grade:Term:

English 1LA C 1.000

BiologySC C 1.000

Algebra 1MA C 0.000

FrenchOS C 1.000

Theatre Arts 1AFF A 1.000

World GeographyGS B 1.000

DebateOS B 1.000

Individual or Team SportPE A 1.000

Cred Cmp: GPA:7.000 2.75

Brigham Young University

2012 0908/13Yr: Grade:Term:

Algebra 1MA C+ 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:0.500 2.00

Thurston High

2013 1001/14Yr: Grade:Term:

Intro to Wood TechnologyAFF B 0.500

Media AssistantOS P 0.500

Literature and Composition 10LA B 0.500

StagecraftAFF B- 0.500

Spanish 1AFF B+ 0.500

Chemistry in the CommunitySC A 0.500

Geometry FoundationsMA C 0.500

The War on TerrorOS D+ 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:4.000 2.71

Thurston High

2013 1006/14Yr: Grade:Term:

Creative Furniture TechnologyAFF P 0.500

Language Arts IILA A 0.500

Beginning Drawing & PaintingOS A 0.500

Spanish 1OS B- 0.500

Chemistry in the Community BSC B- 0.500

A3 Inquiries: GeometryMA B+ 0.500

GovernmentGV B+ 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 3.33

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 2.50

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.500 2.83

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.000 3.00

Continued on next column...

 TOTALS 1.00024.00024.000

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Thurston High

2014 1101/15Yr: Grade:Term:

SociologyOS A- 0.500

AP Language and CompositionLA C- 0.500

Spanish 2OS D 0.500

Prep for Adult LivingHE B 0.500

Algebra 2/TrigMA D 0.500

Algebra 2 ClinicOS P 0.500

Emerging America:  US History 1900-1950US A- 0.500

Thurston High

2014 1106/15Yr: Grade:Term:

AP Language and CompositionLA B 0.500

Spanish 2OS C+ 0.500

Mental HealthHE B- 0.500

Forensic ScienceSC B- 0.500

Algebra 2HMA C 0.500

Algebra 2 ClinicOS P 0.500

Modern America: US History 1950-PresentUS A 0.500

Thurston High

2015 1202/16Yr: Grade:Term:

Career and College ReadinessOS P 0.500

Literature of the WestLA A- 0.500

Anatomy & PhysiologySC C 0.500

AP MacroeconomicsEC B 0.500

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

91692013-2014

81752014-2015

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000 3.000Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Lang

0.500 0.500Economics

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

1.000 1.000Global Studies

0.500 0.500Government

1.000 1.000Health

4.000 3.500 0.500Language Arts

3.000 2.500 0.500Mathematics

6.000 7.000Other Subjects

1.000 1.000Physical Education

3.000 3.000Science

1.000 1.000US History

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Personalized Learning Not Taken

Essential Skills Reading Passed

^   Thurston High

Essential Skills Writing Passed

Essential Skills Math Passed

^   Thurston High

Courses & Marks     *Indicates Modified Course

Transcript is official only when signed and embossed.
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Class of 2016

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/09/2015

Cumulative All Years HS

Cum. All Years - 2.81

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Cumulative All Years HS

Graduation Date

Immunization 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
06/22/1998 08/20/1998 10/21/1998 07/28/1999 04/24/2003 05/07/2010DTaP/Tdap

05/12/2001 05/31/2002Hepatitis A

04/20/1998 06/22/1998 04/22/1999Hepatitis B

06/22/1998 08/20/1998 07/28/1999HIB

HPV

04/22/1999 04/24/2003Measles

04/22/1999 04/24/2003Mumps

06/22/1998 08/20/1998 04/22/1999 04/24/2003Polio

04/22/1999 04/24/2003Rubella

04/22/1999 05/07/2010Varicella


